Damer

Distans

50 frisim
100 frisim
200 frisim
400 frisim
800 frisim
1500 frisim

4x100 frisim

50m bana

Namn

Claire Hedenskog
Claire Hedenskog
Josefin Lillhage
Marion Hanquet
Lucie Hanquet
Lucie Hanquet

Goteborg Sim

Tid ort
25,56 Halmstad
55,56 Eindhoven, NED
2.02,72 Halmstad
4.23,30 Malmo
8.56,10 Norrkoping
16.55,21 Norrképing

3.56,77

Claire Hedenskog / Caroline Bornius / Elin Harnebrandt / Isabelle H6stman

4x200 frisim

Goteborg Sim

8.39,73

Lucie Hanquet / Johanna Edgren / Hannah Hemberg / Sofia Hein

50 bréstsim
100 brostsim
200 brostsim

50 ryggsim
100 ryggsim
200 ryggsim

50 fjarilsim
100 fjarilsim
200 fjrilsim

200 medley
400 medley

4x100 medley

Joline H6stman
Joline H6stman
Joline H6stman

Elin Harnebrandt
Caroline Bornius
Linnéa Bielicz
Isabelle Hostman
Isabelle Hostman
Joline Hostman

Joline H6stman
Lovisa Romelsj6

Goteborg Sim

31.80 Amsterdam, NED
1.07,21 Rom, ITA
2.22,24 Rom, ITA

30,07 Linkdping
1.05,45 Malmo
2.22,42 Rome, ITA

27,28 Malmo
1.01,77 Malmd
2.20,39 Varberg

2.23,45 Lignano, ITA
5.02,76 Landskrona

4.12,79

Johanna Pettersson / Joline Héstman / Isabelle Hostman / Claire Hedenskog

Uppdaterad

2019-07-15

Datum
2007-07-25
2008-03-18
1999-07-04
2019-07-01
2019-07-13
2019-07-11

2008-07-18

2009-04-16
2009-07-27
2009-07-30

2009-07-02
2006-07-08
2015-06-12

2010-07-17
2010-07-18
2011-06-12

2011-04-30
2002-07-03

2010-07-14



